
DELIGHT IN BREAKFAST, ALL DAY DINING, AFTERNOON TEA AND
SUPPER, SURROUNDED BY GRAND COLUMNS, HAND-PAINTED
SILK PANELS AND A FRESCOED CEILING, ENHANCED BY DAILY

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT.

SNACKS

ALL DAY DINING Available from 10.00 am until 9.00 pm

SANDWICHES

MAIN COURSES

APPETIZERS & SALADS

SOUPS

POTATO SAMOSA, TAMARIND SAUCE 

LAMB KOFTA, MINT YOGHURT SAUCE 

QUESADILLA, CHICKEN, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE, 
TOMATO SALSA AND SOUR CREAM 

CALAMARI RINGS, TARTAR SAUCE 

THAI SPICE CHICKEN WINGS WITH THAI SPICY 
SAUCE 

NACHOS WITH MEAT SAUCE, CHEESE AND 
SOUR CREAM 

MIXED SATAY: GRILLED CHICKEN, PORK, BEEF 
AND SHRIMP WITH PEANUT SAUCE

HAM & CHEESE FRENCH TOSTADA

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BEEF CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN CHEESEBURGER

CLUB SANDWICH WITH CHICKEN, FRIED EGG, 
HAM AND BACON

TUNA MULTIGRAIN SANDWICH

BEYOND BEEF BURGER, TRUFFLED MUSHROOM 
DUXELL, GRUYERE CHEESE

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE OR CARBONARA SAUCE

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE 

PENNE ARRABIATA 

FISH AND CHIPS

GRILLED SALMON, SPINACH, PINE NUT, YOUNG  
VEGETABLES, PESTO SAUCE

POACHED SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST - SUMMER 
VEGETABLE, “TOM YAM” BROTH

NASI GORENG - INDONESIAN STYLE SAMBAL RICE, 
CHICKEN SATAY, FRIED EGG  

TATAKI TUNA - TINY GREEN LEAVES, BLUE CHEESE, 
WALNUTS, LEMON OIL VINAIGRETTE 

SMOKED SALMON, HORSERADISH CREAM

MIXED SALAD WITH CHERRY TOMATO, JAPANESE 
CUCUMBER, RED ONION AND BALSAMIC DRESSING  

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD, ROMAINE LETTUCE, 
ANCHOVY, BACON BITS, GARLIC BREAD
CLASSIC / CHICKEN / KING PRAWN

CRAB BISQUE

MUSHROOM CAPPUCCINO SOUP

EGG NOODLE WITH SHRIMP WONTON SOUP 

280

360

400

380

360

350

490

520

950

780

520

520

750

460

450

460

960

960

620

440

490

450

380

460

440

400

THE LOBBY

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclusive of 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

All our meat is halal. For any dietary requests, please contact in-room dining.

 Home Style Cooking |   Vegetarian Dishes |   Contains nut  |   Spicy

380/ 440/ 480


