THE LOBBY

DELIGHT IN BREAKFAST, ALL DAY DINING, AFTERNOON TEA AND SUPPER, SURROUNDED BY GRAND COLUMNS, HAND-PAINTED SILK PANELS AND A FRESCOED CEILING, ENHANCED BY DAILY LIVE ENTERTAINMENT.



ALL DAY DINING Available from 10.00 am until 9.00 pm

SNACKS

POTATO SAMOSA, TAMARIND SAUCE V	280
LAMB KOFTA, MINT YOGHURT SAUCE	360
QUESADILLA, CHICKEN, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE, TOMATO SALSA AND SOUR CREAM	400
CALAMARI RINGS, TARTAR SAUCE	380
THAI SPICE CHICKEN WINGS WITH THAI SPICY SAUCE	360
NACHOS WITH MEAT SAUCE, CHEESE AND SOUR CREAM	350
MIXED SATAY: GRILLED CHICKEN, PORK, BEEF 🥕 AND SHRIMP WITH PEANUT SAUCE	490
APPETIZERS & SALADS	
TATAKI TUNA - TINY GREEN LEAVES, BLUE CHEESE, WALNUTS, LEMON OIL VINAIGRETTE ≫	490
SMOKED SALMON, HORSERADISH CREAM	450
MIXED SALAD WITH CHERRY TOMATO, JAPANESE V CUCUMBER, RED ONION AND BALSAMIC DRESSING	
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD, ROMAINE LETTUCE, ANCHOVY, BACON BITS, GARLIC BREAD CLASSIC / CHICKEN / KING PRAWN	380/ 440/ 480

SANDWICHES

HAM & CHEESE FRENCH TOSTADA	520
AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BEEF CHEESEBURGER	950
CHICKEN CHEESEBURGER	780
CLUB SANDWICH WITH CHICKEN, FRIED EGG, HAM AND BACON	520
TUNA MULTIGRAIN SANDWICH	520
BEYOND BEEF BURGER, TRUFFLED MUSHROOM V DUXELL, GRUYERE CHEESE	750

MAIN COURSES

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE OR CARBONARA SAUCE	460
SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE V	450
PENNE ARRABIATA V	460
FISH AND CHIPS	960
GRILLED SALMON, SPINACH, PINE NUT, YOUNG 🥭 VEGETABLES, PESTO SAUCE	960
POACHED SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST - SUMMER VEGETABLE, "TOM YAM" BROTH	620
NASI GORENG - INDONESIAN STYLE SAMBAL RICE, CHICKEN SATAY, FRIED EGG ≫ 📥	440

SOUPS

CRAB BISQUE	460
MUSHROOM CAPPUCCINO SOUP	440
EGG NOODLE WITH SHRIMP WONTON SOUP	400

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclusive of 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

All our meat is halal. For any dietary requests, please contact in-room dining.

▲ Home Style Cooking | V Vegetarian Dishes | ≫ Contains nut | ୬ Spicy